
7080 15 De Hart Rd. Mplwd. $42,400

tt£-«*:::: -JM
JoSO 15 De Hart Rd. Mplwd. $42,400 1
Bet. Headley PI. & Ridgewood Rd.
Lot 50x120, Lot 121, PI #7
Tudor,35 yrs,frame,stucco,comp.rf,walls ins,wea.drs,
wind,part ss,all scr. 220 vs
lst-3-Vest, ch,lr w/fp,dr,br.nk.,kit,t.lav,scr.p.
2nd-3-3brs.,l t.bath w/stall & tub
Attie-toessler stairs
Bsmt-laond,sep.storage rooms,copper w.p.
Steam-oil,1000 gal.tank,$240 arm.cost.
2-car frame det.garag«,paved drive

L 7.6,B 22.8,rate 6.01,'71 tax $1827.04.Poss.7-1-72
Carpet & drapes in lr, curtains in dr, ref. & dish was.
inc. in sale.Also,8500 BTU window a/c in M.br.
Corp. ruling applies.
^fferson GS,Maplewood Jr,Columbia H, Our Lady of
rrows paro., Mplvd. RR Sta.

•Bloomfield Hills, Michigan

L R : P R " " 3 7 6 - 1 O 1 3 " 9-20-72 (6-70-30)
Owner James & Margaret M.McGee,'J3 JOX Hil l s Dr.No. *
Cowr. 15 De Hart Rd.,Mplvd. 6-1-2-lav 3brs $42,400



#6790—3/31/72 Tenant is: Dr. & Mrs. Isaac K Gielchinsky
763-1547. Now APPROVED.
#6804—-5/3/72 Under contract by Tanne.

#6819—6/9/72 Contingency removed. Selling price $42,400,



R5^6O 15 DeHart Bd, Mplvd. $U50.Mo.Unfurn.

ion:AdJicent to Orchard Park w/
tennis Courts & playground. Quiet street 7 •inute
walk to Mplwd RR St. Lease requires Tenant to carpet
dining roca floor. Prefer no PETS. Jefferson GS.,
Mplwd Jr., Columbia HS.

15 DeHart Rd.,Mplwd. $U50.Mo.Unfurn. -_ —
Bet:Ridgewood & Headly PI
Lot 50x120x50 ***
Terms of Rental: Lease for 1 year from July 1st, 1971.
2 months rent security.
Tudor 35 yrs, frame & stucco, comp rf, walls ins, wea
wind & drs, all scrs, part ss, 220 Volt Serv.
lst-3-vest, ch, lr lUx22 w/fp, dr lUxlU, brk nk 6x10,

kit Uxl4.5» t.lav, pantry,o.rear scr'd porch
2nd-3-3 bedrms, t.bath w/stall & tub,Mast BR.13x15;

Bedrm 12x13; bedrm 12x15.
3rd-Attic - Bessler stairs
Bsmt-laund, separate storage rms in bsmt, copper w.p.
Steam-Oil 1000 gal tank ann. cost $2^0. W/A/C.
2-car garage frame det, paved drive
Tenant: William & Shirley Kramer, 762-8252
Incl w/Rental: Carpeting in lr, vest, stairs, M.Bedrm;
drapes & curtains thru-out hse. Crystal chandeliers in
DR, vest, 8500 BTU window a/c in M.BR, cools entire
2nd fir. A/C maintenance contract, heating maintenance
contract. All garden equipment. Cooking range, dish-
washer. *See Additional information above.

LR'CJK" ""763-O6OO 87l7/7l7TelT313-338-2O2U
Owner: James E.& Margaret M.,McGee ,563Qj;px Hills Dr No,

BloomjiTela J l i l l s . Mien.58013..
Conv.15 DeHart Rd,Mplwd. 6-1-2-Lav. 3 b r s . $^50.Mo.
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#6687—7/16/71 Leased for 1 yr . @$4-15 from July 1st by
Paragon.

f.V : ",<:'-.

; \?*+



R5li-21 15 DeHart Rd. ,Mplwd. $lf§5-mo.unfurn. 1 '
Bet.Ridgewood & Headly PI. 1
Lot 50x120x50 /220 vs !
1-2 yr.lease,2 mos.rent security,from 8/l./part ss,all scr
Tudor,35yrs,frame,stucco,comp.rf,wall ins,wea.drs.winds,
lst-3-vest,ch,l^x22 lr,fp,ihslh dr,6xlO brk.nk,llxl4.5_k±t,
lav,o.scr.porch,pantry.rear porch 715 I

2nd73-3 brs.t.batk w/stall & tub,M."br 13x15,br 12x13 & 12xAttxc-Bessler stairs
Bsuit-laund,separate storage areas,cop.w.p.
ST:Oil,1000 gal.tank,$240 ann.cost
2-car frame det.garage,paved drive
LR:CJK T63-O6OO 10-7-70
0\.Tier James E.& Margaret M.McGee,prem,763-7*1-92,Bus.212—
Incl:range,dishwasher,refrig,TV ant;lr,vest.stair & M.br
carpeting; draperies,curtains thruoutj crystal chandeliers
in dr,vest; 85OO BTU wind a/c in M.br cools 2nd fl; a/c &
heating maintenance contracts; all gardeia equip. Adj.to
Orchard Pk.w/tennis courts,children's play area. Quiet
street,walk to train. Lease requires tenant to carpet dr
fir. Prefer no pets. Jefferson GS, Maplewood Jr, Columbia
HS, 7-min walk to. Mplwd.RR.

Conv.15 DeHart Rd.,Mplwd, 6-1-2-lav. 3 brs $ij$pmo.unfum.



#6535—7/15/70 Price reduction to $450.mo.unf.

#6537—7/20/70 Rented by Martin for 1 yr. @ $4-30.



|3li, 000. FirmA. DeC. to office : 11/67
15 DeHart Road, Maplewood
Lot: 50 x 120
Brick & frame Colonial
1st: 3- c.h., l . r .w/fpl . , d.r . , breakfast nook, kitchen,

powder room, screened porch
2nd: 3- 3 bedrooms, 1 bath
Bessler stairs to a t t ic
Basement: unfinished
Steam:Oil
2- car garage
Possession: 30 days
Assess: land $ h,hOQ

bldg. 16,800 1967 tax $966.72
Owner: Bonald P & Betty Mitchell

15 EeHart Rd.,Mplwd. 6-1-2 ST:Oil $3h,000



A. DaC. 12/13/67 Sold by Sylvester. Selling price
$32,000.



I .B. to JMS 8/V59 |23,000
15 De Hart Road, Maplewood
Brick,cement and frame Colonial
Lot: 5 0 x 1 2 0
1st: 3- c.h.,l.r.,d.r,,brk.rm.,t.kit.,open sc«porch,lav,
2d: 3- 3 twin bdrms.,t.bath,stall and tub
3d: Bessler stairs,attic
Basement: Ldiy •
Steam:Oil, 500 gal. tank
2-car garage
1959 Assess: Land #1800

Bldg 5800 Taxes $61fl±.lj8
Owner: Erank Beers, SO 3-29^0
Broker: J . Lewis Fiacre, SO 2-8UOO, exclusive

L.
15 De Hart Road, Mpwd. 6-l-2llav. $23,000



9/l7/5>9 L.B. to GMD. soldty Laeombe.



5/15/40
Bull . #15 Dehart Road, Iviaplewood #9,500

Associated Bankers OR 5-0480

Lot 50 x 120 Stone and Frame 2-car garage

Taxes - vfA

1st - LR - IB - K
2nd - 4 bedrooms - 1 bath Oil burner

X
DeHart Road, Maplewood 7-1-2 Oil $9,500



- 6 * 1 * . & Jf.



6387- De Har
Job.

Stucco,br'i
~ot - 50 ,x 12

ad, ' ' ~f Ti^plewood

& clapboard,.English,Built
50, rear.

| , If am;
^11,000"1st.
Held by Asso-
ciated. Bkrs.,
T & Mtg, Co.

1st - Centfer hall, liy.mi.,din.rm.,kitchen, (ti le) break*-
fast Tra., tile lavatory. Open porch in rear.'

2nd - 3 large ̂ edrooms, one ti^e b^th and s^eparatQ yst,all

Steam, Elec.
Two car garage.
Listed August 21,1929. Expires -February 21,193
L. B. Martin & W.eis Inc., So. 5185.
Owner - Associate Builder Listing, Lombardy Costruction

Co., 29 Rutgers,Sti, M. So. 3616^ or
Lombardy.PI., Ml So. 3906.

One open fireplace. Gray chestnut
2nd fir. Cedar lined closets.

Hart Rd.^Job. 51 Maplewood 6 1 2 StfI




